

BID TABULATION
CONTRACT NO. TU-182M
FURNISHING LOW PRESSURE SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN,
PUMP STATIONS AND MATERIALS
TOWN OF ULSTER, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: May 30, 2019

				Siewert Equipment 244 1st Street Troy, New York 12180	
Item No.	Approx. Quantity		Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount
1	2600	LF	3" Dia. HDPE Low Pressure Sanitary Sewer Force Main	\$ 4.57	\$ 11,882.00
2	800	LF	2" Dia. HDPE Low Pressure Sanitary Sewer Force Main	\$ 2.52	\$ 2,016.00
3	600	Each	1 1/2" Dia. HDPE Low Pressure Sanitary Sewer Force Main	\$ 1.62	\$ 972.00
4	300	LF	1 1/2" Dia. HDPE Service Pipe	\$ 1.62	\$ 486.00
5	950	LF	1 1/4" Dia. HDPE Service Pipe	\$ 1.33	\$ 1,263.50
6	3	Each	3" Ball Valve Assembly with Valve Box	\$ 389.48	\$ 1,168.44
7	2	Each	2" Ball Valve Assembly with Valve Box	\$ 237.06	\$ 474.12
8	6	Each	Flushing Assembly with Valve Box and Flushing Box	\$ 1,650.40	\$ 9,902.40
9	39	Each	Force Main Tapping Components for Service Laterals	\$ 749.82	\$ 29,242.98
10	1	Each	A.R.I. D-025 SB Air Relief Valve Assembly	\$ 5,699.33	\$ 5,699.33
11	4	Each	Environment One WH-472 Duplex Pump Station	\$ 8,405.65	\$ 33,622.60
12	3	Each	Environment One WH-471 Duplex Pump Station	\$ 5,401.75	\$ 16,205.25
13	14	Each	Environment One WH-101 Simplex Pump Station	\$ 4,017.10	\$ 56,239.40
14	12	Each	Environment One WH-101F Simplex Pump Station	\$ 4,336.70	\$ 52,040.40
15	4	Each	Environment One Spare Core Assemblies	\$ 2,238.05	\$ 8,952.20
16	39	Each	Environment One Lateral Kit Assembly with Valve Box	\$ 450.00	\$ 17,550.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$ 247,716.62

—

—